Race Date
June 27, 2015
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Name
Stefani Sodl
Shelly Allen
Katie Sawaya
Holly Batchelder
Jenna Lockard
Jennifer Patterson
Danielle Teel
Lynn Hill
Stephanie Sims
Ella Mickler
Marlo Zarka
Emilee Fordenbacher
Kathleen Reimer
Christin Harbison
Elaina Stewart
Delaney Reimer
Denice Fullerton
Stephanie Sims

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Overall Finish List

6:30 - Competative

City
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville Beach
Saint Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

56
32
55
34
48
50
29
74
98
79
61
81
52
44
58
51
39
85

35
51
31
40
34
37
33
54
36
10
44
15
44
33
17
13
53
36
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1
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3
1/3
1/5
2/5
3/5
1/2
4/5
1/4
2/3
214
313
5/5
3/4
4/4
212
DQ/5

Top3
Top3
Top3
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
0-19
40-49
0-19
40-49
30-39
0-19
0-19
50-59
30-39

Female
Time Pace
5:50.7 5:50/M
6:12.2 6:12/M
6:23.3 6:23/M
6:25.6 6:25/M
6:41.3 6:41/M
6:42.8 6:42/M
6:43.2 6:43/M
7:07.0 7:07/M
7:07.2 7:07/M
7:20.8 7:20/M
7:23.0 7:23/M
7:25.4 7:25/M
7:32.1 7:32/M
7:38.6 7:38/M
7:41.1 7:41/M
8:37.6 8:37/M
8:54.3 8:54/M

Time Back

0:21.5
0:32.5
0:34.9
0:50.6
0:52.0
0:52.4
1:16.3
1:16.5
1:30.1
1:32.3
1:34.7
1:41.4
1:47.9
1:50.3
2:46.8
3:03.5

06/27/2015 06:46:54



Race Date
June 27, 2015

Overall
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Name
Matthew Hazelwood
Anthony Duran
Andre Balhoff
Jason Lewis
Jason Runyan
Tom Ivancik
Murphy Nmezi
Quang Pham
Ethan Runyan
Eric Wallace
Stephen Fullerton

6:30 - Competative

City

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

97
37
33
66
54
46
49
17
53
59
40

36
32
16
45
38
39
59
50
10
36
57

M

=T LKL ZC(LEKL

1

2

3
11
1/3
2/3
1/3
2/3
1/1
3/3
3/3

Top3
Top3
Top3
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
0-19
30-39
50-59

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Overall Finish List

Male
Time Pace
5:15.9 5:15/M
5:16.6 5:16/M
5:26.7 5:26/M
5:37.2 5:37/M
5:44.0 5:44/M
5:55.6 5:55/M
6:25.2 6:25/M
6:31.1 6:31/M
6:36.8 6:36/M
6:41.5 6:41/M
6:51.4 6:51/M

Time Back

0:00.7
0:10.8
0:21.3
0:28.0
0:39.7
1:09.3
1:15.2
1:20.9
1:25.6
1:35.5

06/27/2015 06:46:55



Race Date
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results

6:30 - Competative

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Female Competative Champs Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time
1  Stefani Sodl Jacksonville FL 35 56 1 5:50.7
2 Shelly Allen Fleming Island FL 51 32 2 6:12.2
3 Katie Sawaya jacksonville FL 31 55 3 6:23.3

*Overall place within gender
PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
1

Pace Time Back
5:50/M
6:12/M 0:21.5
6:23/M 0:32.5

06/27/2015 06:46:11



Race Date

6:30 - Competative

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results

Female 19 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Ella Mickler 10 79 10 7:20.8 7:20/M
2 * Emilee Fordenbacher 15 81 12 7:25.4 7:25/M 0:04.5
3 * Elaina Stewart Jacksonville FL 17 58 15 7:41.1 7:41/M 0:20.2
4 * Delaney Reimer Jacksonville Beach FL 13 51 16 8:37.6 8:37/M 1:16.7
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jenna Lockard Jacksonville FL 34 48 5 6:41.3 6:41/M
2 * Jennifer Patterson Jacksonville FL 37 50 6 6:42.8 6:42/M 0:01.4
3 * Danielle Teel Jacksonville FL 33 29 7 6:43.2 6:43/M 0:01.8
4 * Stephanie Sims 36 98 9 7:07.2 7:07/M 0:25.8
5 * Christin Harbison Saint Augustine FL 33 44 14 7:38.6 7:38/M 0:57.2
DQ  Stephanie Sims Jacksonville FL 36 85
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Holly Batchelder Jacksonville FL 40 34 4 6:25.6 6:25/M
2 * Marlo Zarka Jacksonville FL 44 61 11 7:23.0 7:23IM 0:57.4
3 * Kathleen Reimer Jacksonville Beach FL 44 52 13 7:32.1 7:32IM 1:06.5
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * LynnHill Jacksonville FL 54 74 8 7:07.0 7:07/M
2 * Denice Fullerton Jacksonville Beach FL 53 39 17 8:54.3 8:54/M 1:47.2

*Overall place within gender
PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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06/27/2015 06:46:11



Race Date
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results

6:30 - Competative

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Male Competative Champs Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time
1 Matthew Hazelwood 36 97 1 5:15.9
2 Anthony Duran Jacksonville FL 32 37 2 5:16.6
3 Andre Balhoff Jacksonville FL 16 33 3 5:26.7

*Overall place within gender

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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Pace Time Back
5:15/M
5:16/M 0:00.7
5:26/M 0:10.8

06/27/2015 06:46:12



Race Date

June 27, 2015

Age Group Results

6:30 - Competative

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Male 19 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Ethan Runyan Jacksonville FL 10 53 9 6:36.8 6:36/M
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jason Runyan Jacksonville FL 38 54 5 5:44.0 5:44/M
2 * Tom lvancik Saint johns FL 39 46 6 5:55.6 5:55/M 0:11.6
3 * Eric Wallace Jacksonville FL 36 59 10 6:41.5 6:41/M 0:57.5
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jason Lewis Jacksonville FL 45 66 4 5:37.2 5:37/M
Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Murphy Nmezi Jacksonville FL 59 49 7 6:25.2 6:25/M
2 * Quang Pham Ponte Vedra Beach FL 50 17 8 6:31.1 6:31/M 0:05.9
3 * Stephen Fullerton Jacksonville Beach FL 57 40 11 6:51.4 6:51/M 0:26.2

*Overall place within gender

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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06/27/2015 06:46:12



